
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(177) JULES DECOEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(102) LUKAS PELIZZARI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(140) THIJS VAN HUIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(115) MOHAMED EL BOUZAKHI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(110) LUDWIG GRANQUIST 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(182) MATISSE MOUCHE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(111) SASHA DUQUET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(154) ADAM BOURNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(155) JOSHUA LAURYSSEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

13:47:24.531 

13:48:23.862 

13:49:21.589 

13:50:18.663 

13:46:22.347 

13:47:24.995 

13:48:24.181 

13:49:22.284 

13:50:19.385 

13:46:27.742 

13:47:29.199 

13:48:27.142 

13:49:24.519 

13:50:21.756 

13:46:35.581 

13:47:36.652 

13:48:34.997 

13:49:32.491 

13:50:29.744 

13:46:28.197 

13:47:28.752 

13:48:26.871 

13:49:24.254 

13:50:21.599 

13:46:34.955 

13:47:36.469 

13:48:35.870 

13:49:33.774 

13:50:31.160 

13:46:17.996 

13:47:18.595 

13:48:17.618 

13:49:15.872 

13:50:13.338 

13:46:29.093 

13:47:30.958 

13:48:29.670 

13:49:27.845 

13:50:25.460 

13:46:30.476 

13:47:31.518 

13:48:29.831 

13:49:27.608 

13:50:25.260 

13:46:48.594 

13:47:51.251 

13:48:50.665 

13:49:48.985 

Lap Tm 

1:03.170 

59.331 

57.727 

57.074 

1:11.338 

1:02.648 

59.186 

58.103 

57.101 

1:13.079 

1:01.457 

57.943 

57.377 

57.237 

1:18.994 

1:01.071 

58.345 

57.494 

57.253 

1:10.000 

1:00.555 

58.119 

57.383 

57.345 

1:12.825 

1:01.514 

59.401 

57.904 

57.386 

1:09.420 

1:00.599 

59.023 

58.254 

57.466 

1:14.398 

1:01.865 

58.712 

58.175 

57.615 

1:09.594 

1:01.042 

58.313 

57.777 

57.652 

1:32.736 

1:02.657 

59.414 

58.320 

Diff 

+6.096 

+2.257 

+0.653 

+14.237 

+5.547 

+2.085 

+1.002 

+15.842 

+4.220 

+0.706 

+0.140 

+21.741 

+3.818 

+1.092 

+0.241 

+12.655 

+3.210 

+0.774 

+0.038 

+15.439 

+4.128 

+2.015 

+0.518 

+11.954 

+3.133 

+1.557 

+0.788 

+16.783 

+4.250 

+1.097 

+0.560 

+11.942 

+3.390 

+0.661 

+0.125 

+34.943 

+4.864 

+1.621 

+0.527 

S1 Tm 

25.995 

24.076 

23.248 

23.011 

30.733 

25.265 

23.960 

23.660 

22.871 

32.413 

24.858 

23.390 

23.141 
23.152 

33.523 

25.205 

23.663 

22.929 

22.919 

31.036 

24.551 

23.515 

23.105 

23.272 

31.434 

25.172 

23.933 

23.308 

23.018 

30.271 

24.625 

23.772 

23.505 

23.147 

32.685 

24.901 

23.625 

23.502 

23.106 

29.816 

24.881 

23.526 

23.221 

23.214 

34.100 

25.773 

24.021 

23.432 

S2 Tm 

18.932 

17.652 

17.198 

16.803 

21.158 

18.816 

17.521 

17.048 

16.998 

20.667 

18.067 

17.229 

17.094 

16.961 

25.515 

17.852 

17.350 

17.162 

16.989 

19.730 

17.968 

17.132 

16.966 

16.849 

21.319 

18.144 

17.802 

17.228 

17.050 

20.051 

17.923 

17.481 

17.297 

17.028 

21.187 

18.798 

17.382 

17.295 

17.143 

21.013 

18.382 

17.322 

17.108 

17.071 

38.072 

18.533 

17.627 

17.352 

S3 Tm 

18.243 

17.603 

17.281 

17.260 

19.447 

18.567 

17.705 

17.395 

17.232 

19.999 

18.532 

17.324 

17.142 

17.124 

19.956 

18.014 

17.332 
17.403 

17.345 

19.234 

18.036 

17.472 

17.312 

17.224 

20.072 

18.198 

17.666 

17.368 

17.318 

19.098 

18.051 

17.770 

17.452 

17.291 

20.526 

18.166 

17.705 

17.378 

17.366 

18.765 

17.779 

17.465 

17.448 

17.367 

20.564 

18.351 

17.766 

17.536 

Lap 

(121) CESC PIETERSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(130) LEWIS BOODTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(124) RONAN KAMPHUIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(187) TEO POLICAND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(119) LIONEL MUNGUIA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(103) ANTOINE BOUTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(104) LUIS BIELANDE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(135) ZOLTAN COIGNY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(105) EDOUARD GODFROID 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(136) GAUTHIER MAQUET 

1 

Time of Day 

13:46:27.531 

13:47:26.661 

13:48:24.106 

13:49:20.872 

13:50:17.402 

13:46:26.815 

13:47:26.720 

13:48:25.066 

13:49:22.870 

13:50:19.538 

13:46:22.550 

13:47:22.132 

13:48:20.095 

13:49:17.367 

13:50:14.084 

13:46:28.053 

13:47:27.795 

13:48:25.387 

13:49:22.699 

13:50:19.443 

13:46:34.135 

13:47:33.825 

13:48:31.993 

13:49:29.201 

13:50:25.962 

13:46:26.148 

13:47:25.258 

13:48:23.200 

13:49:20.535 

13:50:17.334 

13:46:35.566 

13:47:38.539 

13:48:37.029 

13:49:34.445 

13:50:31.290 

13:46:37.957 

13:47:39.233 

13:48:37.690 

13:49:35.272 

13:50:32.205 

13:46:21.385 

13:47:21.697 

13:48:20.624 

13:49:18.013 

13:50:14.965 

13:46:21.361 

Lap Tm 

1:10.397 

59.130 

57.445 

56.766 

56.530 

1:09.985 

59.905 

58.346 

57.804 

56.668 

1:06.687 

59.582 

57.963 

57.272 

56.717 

1:09.008 

59.742 

57.592 

57.312 

56.744 

1:09.777 

59.690 

58.168 

57.208 

56.761 

1:11.275 

59.110 

57.942 

57.335 

56.799 

1:21.287 

1:02.973 

58.490 

57.416 

56.845 

1:18.222 

1:01.276 

58.457 

57.582 

56.933 

1:09.486 

1:00.312 

58.927 

57.389 

56.952 

1:09.048 

Diff 

+13.867 

+2.600 

+0.915 

+0.236 

+13.317 

+3.237 

+1.678 

+1.136 

+9.970 

+2.865 

+1.246 

+0.555 

+12.264 

+2.998 

+0.848 

+0.568 

+13.016 

+2.929 

+1.407 

+0.447 

+14.476 

+2.311 

+1.143 

+0.536 

+24.442 

+6.128 

+1.645 

+0.571 

+21.289 

+4.343 

+1.524 

+0.649 

+12.534 

+3.360 

+1.975 

+0.437 

+11.974 

S1 Tm 

30.821 

23.781 

23.209 

22.967 

22.643 

30.791 

24.087 

23.597 

23.431 

22.748 

29.617 

24.347 

23.172 

23.092 

22.746 

29.982 

24.378 

23.371 

23.004 

22.694 

30.008 

24.154 

23.576 

23.018 

22.922 

31.818 

24.038 

23.281 

23.053 

22.810 

32.552 

26.112 

23.675 

22.966 

22.812 

32.887 

25.523 

23.620 

23.092 

22.927 

30.506 

24.846 

23.490 

23.169 

22.847 

29.768 

S2 Tm 

20.379 

17.616 

16.985 

16.733 
16.752 

20.135 

17.851 

17.174 

17.193 

16.855 

18.671 

17.592 

17.344 

16.948 

16.797 

19.601 

17.666 

16.994 

17.150 

16.909 

20.654 

18.057 

17.226 

16.894 

16.791 

20.479 

17.484 

17.005 

17.009 

16.829 

21.319 

18.634 

17.396 

17.171 

16.898 

25.223 

17.897 

17.377 

17.119 

16.861 

19.985 

17.684 

17.311 

17.000 

16.909 

19.990 

S3 Tm 

19.197 

17.733 

17.251 

17.066 
17.135 

19.059 

17.967 

17.575 

17.180 

17.065 

18.399 

17.643 

17.447 

17.232 

17.174 

19.425 

17.698 

17.227 

17.158 

17.141 

19.115 

17.479 

17.366 

17.296 

17.048 

18.978 

17.588 

17.656 

17.273 

17.160 

27.416 

18.227 

17.419 

17.279 

17.135 

20.112 

17.856 

17.460 

17.371 

17.145 

18.995 

17.782 

18.126 

17.220 

17.196 

19.290 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

5 

(117) DORIAN GRANDJEAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(169) ISAAC ZAIRI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(118) TREN VAN MELICK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(116) CHARLES VAN KELECOM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(195) LINUS THISTED 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(113) GREGORY KOBLITSCHEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(149) LENN GOECKMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(156) JORIS VERKERK 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

13:50:46.778 

13:46:34.908 

13:47:36.722 

13:48:36.139 

13:49:34.038 

13:50:32.057 

13:46:28.451 

13:47:33.608 

13:48:33.765 

13:49:32.587 

13:50:30.819 

13:46:30.136 

13:47:32.790 

13:48:32.883 

13:49:31.231 

13:50:30.237 

13:46:32.321 

13:47:33.594 

13:48:33.917 

13:49:32.780 

13:50:31.229 

13:46:31.507 

13:47:32.854 

13:48:32.826 

13:49:31.783 

13:50:30.369 

13:46:22.486 

13:47:25.196 

13:48:25.202 

13:49:24.428 

13:50:23.099 

13:46:21.808 

13:47:23.617 

13:48:23.658 

13:49:23.911 

13:50:22.986 

13:48:01.900 

13:49:03.513 

Lap Tm 

57.793 

1:19.326 

1:01.814 

59.417 

57.899 

58.019 

1:10.594 

1:05.157 

1:00.157 

58.822 

58.232 

1:13.890 

1:02.654 

1:00.093 

58.348 

59.006 

1:14.934 

1:01.273 

1:00.323 

58.863 

58.449 

1:11.497 

1:01.347 

59.972 

58.957 

58.586 

1:08.049 

1:02.710 

1:00.006 

59.226 

58.671 

1:08.030 

1:01.809 

1:00.041 

1:00.253 

59.075 

1:09.694 

1:01.613 

Diff 

+21.427 

+3.915 

+1.518 

+0.120 

+12.362 

+6.925 

+1.925 

+0.590 

+15.542 

+4.306 

+1.745 

+0.658 

+16.485 

+2.824 

+1.874 

+0.414 

+12.911 

+2.761 

+1.386 

+0.371 

+9.378 

+4.039 

+1.335 

+0.555 

+8.955 

+2.734 

+0.966 

+1.178 

+8.081 

S1 Tm 

23.273 

39.489 

25.325 

23.964 

23.365 

23.336 

31.704 

24.600 

24.510 

23.589 

23.368 

33.523 

25.369 

24.806 

23.473 
23.543 

32.541 

24.913 

24.883 

23.798 

23.297 

31.996 

24.909 

24.358 

23.998 

23.541 

29.644 

25.213 

24.286 

23.955 

23.553 

28.987 

25.355 

24.059 

24.349 

23.964 

30.413 

24.873 

S2 Tm 

17.105 

20.422 

18.182 

17.748 

17.163 

17.137 

19.665 

22.175 

17.785 

17.505 

17.430 

20.840 

19.144 

17.600 

17.295 
17.323 

22.686 

18.143 

17.725 

17.513 
17.564 

20.350 

18.381 

17.678 

17.298 

17.427 

19.411 

18.664 

17.833 

17.499 

17.529 

19.950 

18.253 

17.749 

18.008 

17.447 

19.751 

18.502 

S3 Tm 

17.415 

19.415 

18.307 

17.705 

17.371 

17.546 

19.225 

18.382 

17.862 

17.728 

17.434 

19.527 

18.141 

17.687 

17.580 
18.140 

19.707 

18.217 

17.715 

17.552 
17.588 

19.151 

18.057 

17.936 

17.661 

17.618 

18.994 

18.833 

17.887 

17.772 

17.589 

19.093 

18.201 

18.233 

17.896 

17.664 

19.530 

18.238 
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